
 
 

 

UKCC Level 1 – Introducing Children to Rugby Union Click here for more info 
 

Venue Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Booking Link 
Roehampton Uni (TBC) Sat-10-Sept-2016 Sat-17-Sept-2016 Sat-24-Sept-2016 Click Here 

Godalming College Sat-01-Oct-2016 Sat-15-Oct-2016 Sat-05-Nov-2016 Click Here 

Rutlish School (TBC) Sat-19-Nov-2016 Sat-26-Nov-2016 Sat-03-Dec-2016 Click Here 

Rutlish School (TBC) Sat-06-May-2017 Sat-13-May-2017 Sat-20-May-2017 Click Here 

Wallington CGS Sat-10-Jun-2017 Sat-17-Jun-2017 Sat-24-Jun-2017 Click Here 

 

UKCC Level 2 – Coaching the XV Aside Game Click here for more info 
 

Venue Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Booking Link 
Roehampton Uni (TBC) Sun-18-Sept-2016 Sun-25-Sept-2016 Sun-2-Oct-2016 Click Here 

Farnham Heath End Sun-09-Oct-2016 Sun-16-Oct-2016 Sun-06-Nov-2016 Click Here 

Wallington CGS Sun-20-Nov-2016 Sun-27-Nov-2016 Sun-04-Dec-2016 Click Here 

Reeds School Sat-04-Feb-2017 Sat-11-Feb-2017 Sat-18-Feb-2017 Click Here 

Reeds School 
(Women & Girls Coaches 

Only) 
Sat-04-Feb-2017 Sat-11-Feb-2017 Sat-18-Feb-2017 

Click Here 

Godalming College Sun-07-May-2017 Sun-14-May-2017 Sun-21-May-2017 Click Here 

Roehampton Uni (TBC) Sun-11-Jun-2017 Sun-18-Jun-2017 Sun-25-Jun-2017 Click Here 

 

Level 2 – Refereeing the XV Aside Game Click here for more info 
 

Venue Day 1 Day 2 Booking Link 

Farnham Heath End Sun-09-Oct-2016 Sun-16-Oct-2016 Click Here 

Wallington CGS Sun-20-Nov-2016 Sun-27-Nov-2016 Click Here 

Rutlish School (TBC) Sat-07-01-2017 Sat-14-Jan-2016 Click Here 

Reeds School Sat-11-Feb-2017 Sat-18-Feb-2017 Click Here 

Reeds School 
(Women & Girls Coaches Only) 

Sat-11-Feb-2017 Sat-18-Feb-2017 
Click Here 

Godalming College Sun-07-May-2017 Sun-14-May-2017 Click Here 
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SURREY AWARD COURSE CALENDAR 2016/17 

@RFU_Training @KYBOEngland @RugbyCoach_ 

Click Here  
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